Nominaéni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022
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SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

VYSLEDKY

Praha - Kampa, 12.02.2022



ROZHODCI

VR Hanagek Radek ROZ

1 Stefanikova Jana LTM

2 Schmidt Bohumil KAM

3 Wagnerova Lenka OobV

4 Kelnar Lubomir oDV

7 KO | Rehofova Martina 217

8 KO Patrman Miroslav LBC
HD Hanacek Radek ROZ
ToF, SYN | Hanagek Radek ROZ
SEK | JuFitkova Andrea ROZ




Juniorky jednotlivkyné

Nominaéni zavod 2022 Praha - Kampa 12.02.2022

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD| ToF [PEN] Ps [ ExE| kO [HD] ToF JPEN] Vs | ROz

1 [JURIEKOVA Michaela ROZ | 2006 B 43.293 10.60 50.780| 94.073
JURICKOVA Michaela ROZ | 2006] B [18.40[0.0[9.20] 15.250] 0] 42.850] 16.20] 10.6[9.40] 15.005]  0[51.205
JURICKOVA Michaela ROz | 2006] B [18.60[0.0[9.30]15.530] 0] 43.430[ 16.10] 10.6[9.00] 14.655] 0[50.355
JURICKOVA Michaela ROz | 2006] B [18.10[0.0[9.70[15.355] 0] 43.155] 9.70] 6.5[5.30] 8.920] 0[30.420

2 |LOSKOTOVA Zora kKaM [ 2007] B 38.653 8.00 45.848| 84.500
LOSKOTOVA Zora KAM | 2007[ B [15.70[0.0[9.10] 13.880] 0] 38.680 14.80] 8.0[9.30] 13.775] 0[45.875
LOSKOTOVA Zora KAM | 2007[ B [15.10[0.0[9.40] 14.125] 0] 38.625[15.00] 8.0{9.10] 13.720[ 0] 45.820
LOSKOTOVA Zora KAM | 2007[ B [15.30]0.0[9.40[ 13.925] 0] 38.625[13.90] 8.0[9.30] 13.625] 0[44.825

3 |ZIROVNICKA Adéla kKaM [ 2008] B 38.085 7.70 43.768| 81.853
ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM | 2008[ B [15.50]0.0]9.20] 13.440] -2.0] 36.140[ 14.90] 8.0[9.10] 12.790[  0[44.790
ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM | 2008] B [15.40[0.0[9.30] 13.405] 0] 38.105[13.40] 7.4[9.50] 12.445] 0[42.745
ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM | 2008] B [15.60]0.0[9.30] 13.165] 0] 38.065] 14.00] 6.8[9.00] 12.925] 0[42.725

4 [RYTIROVA Ema KaM [ 2008] B 36.125 8.00 42.673| 78.798
RYTIROVA Ema KAM | 2008] B [14.20]0.0[9.30] 12.445] 0] 35.945[13.60] 8.0[9.20] 12.315] 0[43.115
RYTIROVA Ema KAM | 2008] B [14.10[0.0[9.50] 12.185] 0] 35.785[12.80] 8.0{9.20] 12.230[ 0[42.230
RYTIROVA Ema KAM | 2008] B [14.30]0.0[9.40] 12.605] 0] 36.305[ 10.40] 65[7.20] 9.910[ 0[34.010

Juniofi jednotlivci

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD| ToF [PEN] Ps [ EXE| kO [HD] ToF JPEN] Vs | ROz

1 |KUBIK Lukas KaM [ 2007] B 42.705 14.40 53.123] 95.828
KUBIK Lukas KAM | 2007[ B [17.40[0.0[9.30] 16.700] 0] 43.400] 14.00] 14.4[9.40] 15.600] 0] 53.400
KUBIK Lukas KAM | 2007[ B [16.60]0.0[9.10] 16.310] 0] 42.010[13.90] 14.4[9.10] 15.445] 0[52.845
KUBIK Lukas KAM | 2007[ B [16.20]0.0[8.70] 15.100] 0] 40.000] 13.50] 10.8[9.30] 14.985| -2.0{ 46.585

2 |€ERVINKA Oliver KaM [ 2006] B 42.775 11.40 50.583] 93.358
CERVINKA Oliver KAM | 2006] B [16.80]0.0[9.40] 16.435] 0] 42.635] 14.60] 11.4[9.10] 15500[ 0[50.690
CERVINKA Oliver KAM | 2006] B [16.30]0.0[9.20] 16.425] 0] 41.925[14.60] 11.4{9.50] 15.575[ -0.6[ 50.475
CERVINKA Oliver KAM | 2006] B [17.00]0.0[9.50] 16.415] 0]42.915] 1.20] 1.7[0.80] 1.665] 0| 5.365

3 [HETES Daniel obv | 2006] B 41.900 10.35 48.350] 90.250
HETES Daniel obv | 2006] B [16.90[0.0]9.40[ 15.570] 0] 41.870[14.20] 10.7[9.40[ 15.425] 0] 49.725
HETES Daniel obv_ | 2006] B [17.20[0.0]9.10[15.630] 0] 41.930[13.10] 10.0]8.80[ 15.075| 0] 46.975
HETES Daniel obv | 2006] B [16.00[0.0]9.40[15.660] 0] 41.060[13.00] 9.58.60[ 13.940] 0] 45.040

4 |PATRMAN Filip LBC [ 2007] B 40.230 9.00 46.428| 86.658
PATRMAN Filip LBC [ 2007] B [16.00]0.0[9.60] 14.530] 0[40.130] 14.60] 9.0[9.10] 13.945] 0] 46.645
PATRMAN Filip LBC [ 2007] B [16.60]0.0[9.30] 14.430] 0[40.330] 14.30] 9.0[9.00] 13.910] 0] 46.210
PATRMAN Filip LBC [ 2007] B [16.10{0.0[9.60] 14.240[ 0[39.940] 12.90] 9.0[9.20] 14.000] 0] 45.100

5 |MRAZ Matou§ KaM [ 2006] B 41.440 7.50 34.003] 75.443
MRAZ Matous KAM | 2006] B [15.60]0.0[9.40] 15.875] 0] 40.875[11.70] 9.6[8.70] 14535] 0[44.535
MRAZ Matous KAM | 2006] B [16.50]0.0[9.10] 16.405] 0] 42.005] 6.70] 5.4[4.00] 7.370[ 0[23.470
MRAZ Matous KAM | 2006] B [16.00]0.0[8.70] 15.700] 0] 40.400] 2.70] 1.8[1.70] 3.180] 0] 9.380

Zeny jednotlivkyné

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD| ToF [PEN] Ps [ ExE| kO [HD] ToF JPEN] Vs | ROz

1 [HRUDOVA Aneta KAM [ 2005 A 10.30 48.738| 48.738
HRUDOVA Aneta KAM | 2005[ A 15.50[ 10.3]9.50] 13.895] 0] 49.195
HRUDOVA Aneta KAM | 2005] A 14.60[ 10.3]9.60] 13.780] 0] 48.280
HRUDOVA Aneta KAM | 2005[ A 14.70[ 10.3]9.00] 13.775] 0] 47.775
HRUDOVA Aneta KAM | 2005[ A 1350[ 9.6]8.70[ 13.345] 0[45.145
HRUDOVA Aneta KAM | 2005] A 6.00] 4.3[3.80] 5760 0]19.860

MufZi jednotlivci

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD| ToF [PEN] PS [ EXE| kO [HD] ToF JPEN] Vs | ROz

1 |VECHET Pavel KAM [ 2002] A 14.50 54.285] 54.285
VECHET Pavel KAM | 2002[ A 14.40[ 15.0[9.00] 15.920] 0] 54.320
VECHET Pavel KAM | 2002[ A 15.00{ 14.0]9.00] 16.250] 0] 54.250
VECHET Pavel KAM | 2002[ A 14.60[ 13.4]9.10[15.935] 0[53.035
VECHET Pavel KAM | 2002[ A 4.10] 55[2.70] 5.005] 0[17.395
VECHET Pavel KAM | 2002[ A 4.20] 55[2.60] 5045] 0[17.345

2 [SOLT Adam KAM [ 1994] A 13.40 53.065] 53.065
SULT Adam KAM | 1904 A 14.20[ 13.5[9.80] 15.710] 0[53.210
SULT Adam KAM | 1904 A 14.10[ 13.3]9.70[ 15.820] 0[52.920
SULT Adam KAM | 1904 A 11.40[ 10.6]7.10[ 12.850] 0] 41.950
SULT Adam KAM | 1904 A 10.20[ 10.1]6.60] 11.355] 0] 38.255
SULT Adam KAM | 1904 A 2.90] 2.6/1.80] 3430 0]10.730

3 |[KRIVANEC Max KAM [ 2005] A 12.00 51.800] 51.800
KRIVANEC Max KAM | 2005[ A 15.40[ 12.0[9.10] 15.460] 0] 51.960
KRIVANEC Max KAM | 2005[ A 14.90[ 12.0]9.30] 15.440] 0[51.640
KRIVANEC Max KAM | 2005[ A 14.90[ 12.0]8.90] 15.485] 0[51.285
KRIVANEC Max KAM | 2005[ A 13.70[ 10.8]8.60] 13.985] 0] 47.085
KRIVANEC Max KAM | 2005] A 8.60] 7.3[570[ 9.525] 031125

12.02.2022



Nominaéni zavod 2022 Praha - Kampa 12.02.2022

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD| ToF [PEN] Ps [ EXE| kO [HD] ToF JPEN] Vs | ROz

4 [POVYSIL Radek KAM [ 2004] A 10.40 47.088| 47.088
POVYSIL Radek KAM | 2004[ A 13.80[ 10.4]9.50] 14.345] 0] 48.045
POVYSIL Radek KAM | 2004[ A 12.90[ 10.4]8.80] 14.030] 0] 46.130
POVYSIL Radek KAM | 2004[ A 13.20] 9.8[9.10[ 13.995] 0] 46.095
POVYSIL Radek KAM | 2004[ A 11.80] 9.8]8.00[ 12.925] 0] 42,525
POVYSIL Radek KAM | 2004[ A 11.60] 85]8.20]12.695] 0] 40.995

Juniorky synchronni dvojice

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD| syN JPEN] Ps [ ExE| ko [HD] syN JPEN] vs | Roz

1 [LOSKOTOVA Zora / ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM [o7/08] B 35.788 7.00 39.985] 75.773
LOSKOTOVA Zora / ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM o7/08 [ B [ 7.68[0.0[9.40] 18.180] 0] 35.255] 7.30] 7.6[9.50] 16.960] 0] 41.360
LOSKOTOVA Zora / ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM o7/08 [ B [ 7.65/0.0[9.45]19.220] 0] 36.320] 6.85| 6.4[8.50] 16.860] 0] 38.610
LOSKOTOVA Zora / ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM o7/08 [ B [ 7.80[0.0[9.25]17.860] 0] 34.910] 4.48] 4.7[5.45[10.780[ 0] 25.405

Juniofi synchronni dvojice

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD | sYN JPEN] Ps [ ExE| ko [HD] syN JPEN] vs | Roz

1 [HETES Daniel / MRAZ Matous KAM [o06/06] B 34.285 4.45 20.100] 54.385
HETES Daniel / MRAZ Matous KAM |06/06 [ B [ 8.05[0.0[9.50] 16.680] 0] 34.230] 5.25] 6.6[6.70] 12.340] 0[30.890
HETES Daniel / MRAZ Matous KAM |06/06 [ B [ 8.40[0.0[9.60] 16.340] 0] 34.340] 1.45| 23[1.80] 3.760[ 0] 9.310
HETES Daniel / MRAZ Matous KAM |o6/06 [ B [ 0.83]0.0[0.90] 1.980] 0] 3.705] 0.80] 1.3[1.00] 1.900[ 0] 5.000

2 |€ERVINKA Oliver / KUBIK Lukas kKaM [o6/07] B 32.290 5.40 22.015] 54.305
CERVINKA Oliver / KUBIK Lukés KAM |o6/07 [ B [ 8.13[0.0[9.30] 18.460] 0] 35.885] 2.88] 5.0[3.70] 5520[ 0[17.095
CERVINKA Oliver / KUBIK Lukés KAM |o6/07 [ B [ 0.90[0.0[1.00] 1.960] 0] 3.860] 4.38] 5.8[6.80] 9.960[ 0[26.935
CERVINKA Oliver / KUBIK Lukés KAM o6/07 [ B [ 6.58]0.0[ 7.50] 14.620] 0] 28.695] 0.00] 0.0[0.00] 0.000[ 0] 0.000

Zeny synchronni dvojice

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD | sYN JPEN] Ps [ Exe| ko [HD] syN JPEN] vs | Roz

1 [HRUDOVA Aneta / TYLLEROVA Anna KAM [05/04]| A 8.90 45.015| 45.015
HRUDOVA Aneta / TYLLEROVA Anna KAM [05/04 [ A 8.10] 8.9]9.40[19.020] 0] 45.420
HRUDOVA Aneta / TYLLEROVA Anna KAM [05/04 [ A 8.10] 8.9[9.15[18.460] 0] 44.610
HRUDOVA Aneta / TYLLEROVA Anna KAM [05/04 [ A 7.20] 9.5[9.00[ 18.500] 0] 44.200
HRUDOVA Aneta / TYLLEROVA Anna KAM [05/04 [ A 3.93] 5.2[4.60[ 8000 021725
HRUDOVA Aneta / TYLLEROVA Anna KAM 05/04 [ A 160 23[175] 3.940] 0] 9.590

Muzi synchronni dvojice

Um Jméno odd [ Nar [sest] EXE [kO] HD| sYN [PEN] Ps [ ExE| ko [HD] syN JPEN] vs | Roz

1 [KRIVANEC Max / VECHET Pavel KAM [05/02] A 10.80 45.138| 45.138
KRIVANEC Max / VECHET Pavel KAM 05/02[ A 7.65] 10.8]9.25[ 18.080] 0] 45.780
KRIVANEC Max / VECHET Pavel KAM 05/02[ A 7.73] 10.8]9.45[16.720] 0] 44.495
KRIVANEC Max / VECHET Pavel KAM 05/02[ A 6.55] 10.8]8.30[12.320] 0] 37.770
KRIVANEC Max / VECHET Pavel KAM 05/02[ A 2.08] 4.2[275] 5100 0]14.125
KRIVANEC Max / VECHET Pavel KAM 05/02] A 153 27]180[ 3.220] 0] 9.045

12.02.2022
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Nominacni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022 Praha-Kampa, 12.2.2022
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Juniorky jednotlivkyné — Qualification
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== Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Juniofi jednotlivci — Qualification

::22 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 SI0 L E D HD ToF  Total  Score
1. 191655 Tl Sokol #382711 B KUBIK  Luka& 2007 4 2 1 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 1 174 930 16700 43.400 96.800
T11 Kampa - 6 6 5 6 7 5 6 4 5 6 4 140 144 940 15600 53.400
TRA
1. 191655 TJ.Sokol #382711 B KUBIK  Luka 2007 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 16.6 910 16310 42010 94.855
T11 Kampa - 5 4 4 7 8 4 7 7 6 6 3 139 144 910 15445 52.845
TRA
1. 191655 TJ.Sokol #382711 B KUBIK  Luka& 2007 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16.2 870 15100 40.000 86.585
T11 Kampa - 6 4 6 4 6 6 8 8 8 9 0 135 108 930 14985  -20
TRA =
46.585
2. 186715 TJ. Sokol #686670 B CERVINKA Oliver 2006 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 168 940 16435 42635 93.325
79 Kampa - 6 5 6 4 6 3 4 4 6 6 4 146 114 910 15590 50.690
TRA
2. 186715 TJ.Sokol #686670 B CERVINKA Oliver 2006 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 163 920 16425 41.925 92.400
T9 Kampa - 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 4 146 114 950 15575  -06
TRA .
50.475
2. 186715 TJ.Sokol #686670 B CERVINKA Oliver 2006 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 170 950 16415 42915 48280
79 Kampa - 8 12 17 080 1665 5365
TRA
3. 180500 T)Aero  #935035 B HETES Daniel 2006 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 2 2 4 0 169 940 15570 41.870 91.595
T10 Odolena 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 8 0 142 107 940 15425 49725
Voda
3. 180.500 T)Aero  #935035 B HETES Daniel 2006 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 0 172 910 15630 41930 88.905
T10 Odolena 6 7 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 8 0 131 100 880 15075 46975
Voda
3. 180500 T)Aero  #935035 B HETES Daniel 2006 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 3 7 0 160 940 15660 41.060 86.100
T10 Odolena 4 s 6 5 6 6 7 5 6 130 95 860 13940 45040
Voda
4. 173315 #713262 B PATRMAN Filip 2007 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 4 2 160 960 14530 40130 86.775
T7 Trampoliny 4 2 4 6 5 8 6 4 6 7 2 146 90 910 13945 46.645
Liberec
4. 173315 #713262 B PATRMAN Filip 2007 4 2 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 1 166 930 14430 40330 86.540
77 Trampoliny 4 2 3 5 5 7 6 6 6 9 4 143 90 900 13910 46210
Liberec
4 173315 #713262 B PATRMAN Filip 2007 3 2 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 5 2 161 9.60 14240 39.940 85040
77 Trampoliny 5 2 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 7 20 129 90 920 14000 45.100
Liberec
5. 150.885 T) Sokol #467385 B MRAZ  Matous 2006 4 3 4 4 5 4 2 2 6 6 4 156 940 15875 40875 85.410
T8 Kampa - 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 8 8 9 20 117 96 870 14535 44535
TRA
5. 150.885 T).Sokol #467385 B MRAZ  Matou 2006 3 2 3 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 2 165 910 16405 42.005 65475
T8 Kampa - 6 5 6 8 8 67 54 400 7370 23470
TRA
5. 150.885 TJ.Sokol #467385 B MRAZ  Matous 2006 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 160 870 15700 40400 49.780
T8 Kampa - 6 7 27 18 170 3180 9380
TRA

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 12, 2022 1:08:11 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Nominacni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022 Praha-Kampa, 12.2.2022
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Zeny jednotlivkyné — Qualification
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108.570

108.570

108.570

106.130

106.130

106.130

106.130

106.130

103.600

103.600

103.600

103.600

103.600

94.175

94.175

94.175

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

Trampoliny
Liberec

#427707

#427707

#427707

#427707

#427707

#247812

#247812

#247812

#247812

#247812

#766688

#766688

#766688

#766688

#766688

#850045

#850045

#850045

VECHET

VECHET

VECHET

VECHET

VECHET

soLT

soLT

soLT

sULT

soLT

KRIVANEC

KRIVANEC

KRIVANEC

KRIVANEC

Pavel

Pavel

Pavel

Pavel

Pavel

Adam

Adam

Adam

Adam

Adam

Max

Max

Max

Max

KRIVANEC Max

POVYSIL  Radek

POVYSIL  Radek

POVYSIL  Radek

Nominacni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022 Praha-Kampa, 12.2.2022
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — MuZi jednotlivci — Qualification

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

S7 S8 S9 S10

14.6

4.1

4.2

14.2

14.1

10.2

29

14.9

149

13.7

8.6

15.0

14.0

134

5.5

5.5

135

133

10.6

10.1

2.6

12.0

12.0

12.0

10.8

73

104

104

HD

9.00

9.00

9.10

2.70

2.60

9.80

9.70

710

6.60

1.80

9.10

9.30

8.90

8.60

5.70

9.50

8.80

9.10

ToF

15.920

16.250

15.935

5.095

5.045

15.710

15.820

12.850

11.355

3.430

15.460

15.440

15.485

13.985

9.525

14.345

14.030

13.995

Total

54.320

54.250

53.035

17.395

17.345

53.210

52.920

41.950

38.255

10.730

51.960

51.640

51.285

47.085

31.125

48.045

46.130

46.095

Score

54.320

54.250

53.035

17.395

17.345

53.210

52.920

41.950

38.255

10.730

51.960

51.640

51.285

47.085

31.125

48.045

46.130

46.095



Team

Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total  Score
4. 94175 #850045 A POVYSIL Radek 2004 8 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 8 11.8 9.8 8.00 12925 42525 42525
T14 Trampoliny

Liberec
4. 94175 #850045 A POVYSIL Radek 2004 6 5 8 8 7 8 8 6 8 11,6 85 820 12.695 40.995 40.995
T14 Trampoliny

Liberec

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 12, 2022 2:20:50 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

EVROTRAMP



T19

T19

T19

T18

T18

T18

Team
Score

151.545

151.545

151.545

Nomina¢ni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022 Praha-Kampa, 12.2.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Team competitions — Juniorky synchronni dvojice — Qualification

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ Roznov
pod
Radhostém

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ Roznov
pod
Radho$tém

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ) Roznov
pod
Radhostém

#676301
#615244

#676301
#615244

#676301
#615244

#229956
#555184

#229956
#555184

#229956
#555184

LOSKOTOVA Zora
ZIROVNICKA Adéla

LOSKOTOVA Zora
ZIROVNICKA Adéla

LOSKOTOVA Zora
ZIROVNICKA Adéla

DORNAY Victoria
JURICKOVA  Michaela

DORNAY Victoria
JURICKOVA  Michaela

DORNAY Victoria

JURICKOVA  Michaela

2007
2008

2007
2008

2007
2008

2008
2006

2008
2006

2008
2006

S1

2.25
20

2.25
2.25

2.25
2.25

S2

2.0
2.75

175
2.75

20
3.0

S3

2.5
1.75

1.25
2.0

1.0
2.0

S4

25
2.0

2.75
175

2.75
25

S5

3.0
3.0

2.75
3.0

2.25
2.75

S6

2.75
2.5

2.5
2.5

20
2.75

S7

2.25
3.0

2.0
2.5

25

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 12, 2022 3:33:26 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

EuROTRANP

S8

1.25
2.75

175
2.25

15

S9

1.75
2.5

2.75
2.5

2.5

S10

25
3.75

2.75

2.75

L

0.5
1.0

E

7.675
7.30

7.65
6.85

7.80
4.475

76

6.4

4.7

HD

9.40
9.50

9.45
8.50

9.25
5.45

Syn

18.18
16.96

19.22
16.86

17.86
10.78

Tota

35.2
41.3

36.3
38.6

34.9
254



T21

T21

T21

T20

N

T20

I

T20

Team
Score

108.770

108.770

108.770

108.610

108.610

108.610

T) Aero
Odolena
Voda

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ Aero
Odolena
Voda

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ Aero
Odolena
Voda

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

TJ.
Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

#935035
#467385

#935035
#467385

#935035
#467385

#686670
#382711

#686670
#382711

#686670
#382711

HETES  Daniel
MRAZ Matous
HETES  Daniel
MRAZ Matous
HETES  Daniel
MRAZ Matou3

CERVINKA Oliver
KUBIK Lukas

CERVINKA Oliver
KUBIK Lukas

CERVINKA Oliver
KUBIK Lukas

2006
2006

2006
2006

2006
2006

2006
2007

2006
2007

2006
2007

S1

1.25
1.75

1.25
2.5

1.75
2.0

1.5
2.5

1.0
3.0

1.0

Nomina¢ni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022 Praha-Kampa, 12.2.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Team competitions — Juniofi synchronni dvojice — Qualification

S2

1.25
175

1.0
3.0

15
2.0

35

1.5

S3

2.0
2.25

1.5

20
3.0

3.25

1.5

S4

1.5
3.0

1.0

1.75
3.75

35

2.0

S5 S S7 S8 S9
25 20 225 125 20
275 25 35

20 225 20 10 15
15 20 225 20 15
425 425 45

1.0 25 20 275

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 12, 2022 3:35:05 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

EuROTRAMP

S10

L

E

2.75 075 8.05

2.0

1.5

0.5

1.25

5.25

8.40
1.45

0.825
0.80

8.125
2.875

0.90
4.375

6.575

6.6

23

13

5.0

5.8

HD

9.50
6.70

9.60
1.80

0.90
1.00

9.30
3.70

1.00
6.80

7.50

Syn Total
16.68 34.230
12.34 30.890
16.34 34.340
3.76 9.310
1.98 3.705
1.90 5.000
18.46 35.885
5.52  17.095
1.96 3.860
9.96  26.935
14.62 28.695
0

<



T22

T22

T22

T22

T22

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 12, 2022 3:32:17 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Team
Score

90.030

90.030

90.030

90.030

90.030

Nomina¢ni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022 Praha-Kampa, 12.2.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Team competitions — Zeny synchronni dvojice — Qualification

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

EVROTRAMP

#829915
#634082

#829915
#634082

#829915
#634082

#829915
#634082

#829915
#634082

HRUDOVA  Aneta
TYLLEROVA Anna

HRUDOVA  Aneta
TYLLEROVA Anna

HRUDOVA  Aneta
TYLLEROVA Anna

HRUDOVA  Aneta
TYLLEROVA Anna

HRUDOVA  Aneta
TYLLEROVA Anna

2005
2004

2005
2004

2005
2004

2005
2004

2005
2004

S1

1.5

1.5

S2

1.25

175

2.75

S3

2.0

2.5

S4

1.0

2.75

S5

2.25

20

2.75

S6

2.25

4.0

S7

1.75

175

3.5

S8

2.75

S9  S10
20 225
20 275
225 3.25

0.25

0.25

8.10

7.20

3.925

8.9

8.9

9.5

5.2

23

HD

9.40

9.15

9.00

4.60

175

Syn

19.02

18.46

18.50

8.00

3.94

Total

45.420

44.610

44.200

21.725

9.590



Team
Score

1. 90.275
T23

1. 90.275
T23

1. 90.275
T23

1. 90.275
T23

1. 90.275
T23

Nomina¢ni zavod pro 1. pololeti 2022 Praha-Kampa, 12.2.2022
Synchronised trampoline — Team competitions — Muzi synchronni dvojice — Qualification

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

TJ. Sokol
Kampa -
TRA

Trampoliny
Liberec

#766688
#427707

#766688
#427707

#766688
#427707

#766688
#427707

#766688
#427707

KRIVANEC Max
VECHET  Pavel

KRIVANEC Max
VECHET  Pavel

KRIVANEC Max
VECHET  Pavel

KRIVANEC Max
VECHET  Pavel

KRIVANEC Max
VECHET  Pavel

2005
2002

2005
2002

2005
2002

2005
2002

2005
2002

S1

2.25

2.5

2.0

S2 S3
25 25
20 30
1.5 275
325 35
2.75

S4 S5

S6 S7

175 225 25 275

175 175 20 25

275 3.0

30 3.25

S8

2.75

2.75

3.0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 12, 2022 3:31:00 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

EVROTRAMP

S9 S10 L

225 20 O

225 225 025

3.5

E

7.65

7725

2.075

1.525

10.8

10.8

10.8

4.2

2.7

HD

9.25

9.45

8.30

2.75

1.80

Syn

18.08

16.72

12.32

Total

45.780

-0.2

44.495

-0.2

37.770

14.125

-0.2

9.045



